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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 10/30/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball Skills Assessment (Gym) Gym Main Court
Tue 10/31/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball Skills Assessment (Field House) Field House Overlake North Court

Field House Overlake South Court
Wed 11/01/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Basketball Skills Assessment (Gym) Gym Main Court
Tue 11/07/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (FHN-W) Field House Overlake North Court
Thu 11/09/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (Gym-NE) Gym Main Court
Tue 11/14/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (Gym-W) Gym Main Court
Thu 11/16/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (Gym-WS) Gym Main Court
Tue 11/21/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (Gym-WS) Gym Main Court
Tue 11/28/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (FHN-W) Field House Overlake North Court
Thu 11/30/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (FHS-W) Field House Overlake South Court
Tue 12/05/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (Gym-E) Gym Main Court
Thu 12/07/2017 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Red Basketball Practice (Gym-WS) Gym Main Court


